Runner
Paul M
Steve McK
Frazer
Pat
Paul W
Emma
JimR

Lap 1
00:11:39
00:11:37
00:12:18
00:12:46
00:14:26
00:14:26

Lap 2
00:11:43
00:11:44
00:12:32
00:12:32
00:14:19
00:14:34

BP XC2015

Lap 3
00:11:34
00:12:01
00:12:40
00:12:39
00:13:49
00:14:33

Page 1

Total
00:34:56
00:35:22
00:37:30
00:37:57
00:42:34
00:43:33
01:11:00
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